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                             CLASS – 6 – (PREP – 1)/IGCSE O Levels Stream 
 

ENGLISH 
LITERATURE & COMPREHENSION    Author / Publisher 
NOVELS 

 Oliver Twist       Charles Dickens / Readings 
“Seeing Time Through” an In-house English Literature & Comprehension Resource Material will be provided by the school. 
GRAMMAR 

 Grammar Skills – New Edition (6 & 7*)    Rosemary Allen & Rosalind Fergusson / Paramount 
 *High School English Grammar and Composition (Ref. Book) Wren & Martin 

 
DICTIONARY: 

 **The Little Oxford Dictionary     Oxford University Press 
 **Chamber Pocket Thesaurus 

HAND WRITING  

 Nelson Handwriting Pupil Book 6                                Oxford University Press  
 
MATHEMATICS 

 **New Oxford Syllabus D Book 1           7th Edition   Teh Keng Seng & Cheng Yee / Oxford University 
Press 
New Oxford Syllabus D Workbook 1    7th Edition    Teh Keng Seng & Cheng Yee / Oxford University Press 
SCIENCE 

 International Lower Secondary Science Book 2   Ho Peck Leng / Paramount 
 International Lower Secondary Science Workbook 2  Ho Peck Leng / Paramount 

GEOGRAPHY 
 Geography Alive – Book 1     Peter Moss / Oxford University Press 

 **Oxford School Atlas for Pakistan    Oxford University Press 
HISTORY 

 History for Pakistan Book 1     Peter Moss / Oxford University Press 
ICT (INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY) 

 *RIS  Skills for Success Book 6 (to be supplied by the School) 
URDU 

 Urdu Kee Chatti (6th) Kitab     PTBB 
 Nardaban-e-Urdu Book 3     Oxford University Press 
 Jalaibian       Book Group 

ISLAMIYAT 
 Messenger of Allah Part 2     Dawah Academy 
 Work Book Part 2      Dawah Academy 

STATIONERY REQUIRED ART & CRAFT KIT 
 Three  English Notebooks   Single Lines 
 Three Urdu Notebooks   Broad Lines 
 One Islamiyat Notebook   Single Lines 
 Two Maths Notebooks   Single Lines 
 One Science Practical Exercise Book  Single Lines Interleaf – Card Cover 
 One Geometry Practical Exercise Book Single Lines Interleaf – Card Cover 
 One Geography Practical Journal  Single Lines Interleaf – Card Cover 
 One History Practical Journal  Single Lines Interleaf – Card Cover 
 One RIS RA Diary 
 One Rough Notebook 
 One Fountain Pen for Urdu (Cut Nib – Only Blue Ink is allowed) 
 One Fountain Pen for English (Only Blue Ink is allowed) 
 1 Folder (Black Hard Cover) for maintaining academic record 

 Art & Craft Kit as per listed materials 

ART & CRAFT KIT AS PER LISTED BELOW: 
 Sketch Book  1 (Large Size) 
 Pencils   2B & 4B (1 Each) 
 Water Colour Brushes No. 2, 4 & 6 (1 Each) 
 Poster Colours  5 (Basic colours – Red, 

   Yellow, Blue, Black & White) 
 Box of Crayons  1 
 Paint Box  1 Cake Set 
 Scissors  1 
 Card Board Paper 6 different colours 
 Chart Paper  6 White Colour 
 UHU Roll on Glue Stick 1 Small Size 
 Scotch Tape  1 Small Size 
 A 4 coloured Papers 1 Rim 
 Crepe Paper  2 Packs (Any Colour) 
NOTE: ALL THESE MATERIALS ARE FOR THE COMPLETE 
ACADEMIC SESSION 

** Progressive to be continued in the next class. 
* Roots International Schools is proud to introduce world class ICT curriculum in joint collaboration with INTEL to equip its   
students with 21st Century learning skills. ICT In-house books will be available in the RIS Branches nationwide on payment. 

 Kindly purchase only high quality new notebooks with 29/30 years logo. 
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CLASS – 7 – (PRE II) IGCSE/O Levels Stream 
 

ENGLISH
LITERATURE & COMPREHENSION Author / Publisher
PLAY

 Julius Caesar – Play by Shakespeare Shakespeare / Oxford University Press
“Seeing Time Through” an In-house English Literature & Comprehension Resource Material will be provided by the school.
GRAMMAR

 Grammar Skills book 8– New Edition Rosalind Fergusson / Paramount
 **High School English Grammar and Composition (Ref. Book) Wren & Martin

DICTIONARY:
 ** Little Oxford English Dictionary Oxford University Press
 **Chamber Pocket Thesaurus

MATHEMATICS
 **New Oxford Syllabus D Book 1 7th Edition                                 Teh Keng Seng & Cheng Yee / Oxford University Press
 **New Oxford Syllabus D Workbook 1 7th Edition                        Teh Keng Seng & Cheng Yee / Oxford University Press

SCIENCE
 International Lower Secondary Science Book 3 Ho Peck Leng / Paramount
 International Lower Secondary Science Workbook 3 Ho Peck Leng / Paramount

PAKISTAN STUDIES
 *Pakistan History, Culture and Government Nigel Smith
 *The Environment of Pakistan Huma Naz Sethi (Peak Publishing)
 Worked Solutions Environment of Pakistan Zahra Shahid

ICT (INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY)

 *RIS Skills for Success Book 7 (to be supplied by the School)
URDU

 Urdu Text Book for Class VII PTBB
 Nardaban-e-Urdu Book 4 Oxford University Press
 Master Sahib Book Group

ISLAMIYAT
 * The Islamic Beliefs and Practices (Text Book) Yasmeen Malik
 *O-Levels Islamiyat (paper (1&2) Khalid Hameed Sohrawrdy Skill book

STATIONERY REQUIRED – FOR TWO TERMS ART & CRAFT KIT
 Three English Notebooks Single Lines
 Three Urdu Notebooks Broad Lines
 One Islamiyat Notebook Single Lines
 Two Maths Notebooks Single Lines
 One Science Practical Exercise Book Single Lines Interleaf - Card Cover
 One Geometry Practical Exercise Book Single Lines Interleaf – Card Cover
 One Geography Practical Journal Single Lines Interleaf – Card Cover
 One History Practical Journal Single Lines Interleaf – Card Cover
 One RIS Diary
 One Rough Notebook
 1 Folder (Black Hard Cover) for maintaining academic record
 Fountain Pen for Urdu (Cut Nib)

ART & CRAFT KIT AS PER LISTED BELOW: 
 Sketch Book  1 (Large Size) 
 Pencils   2B & 4B (1 Each) 
 Water Colour Brushes No. 2, 4 & 6 (1 Each) 
 Poster Colours  5 (Basic colours – Red,  

   Yellow, Blue, Black & White) 
 Box of Crayons  1 
 Paint Box  1 Cake Set 
 Scissors  1 
 Card Board Paper 4 different colours 
 Chart Paper  2 White Colour 
 UHU Roll on Glue Stick 1 Small Size 
 Scotch Tape  1 Small Size 
 A 4 coloured Papers  1 `Rim 
 Crepe Paper  2 Packs (Any Colour) 
NOTE: ALL THESE MATERIALS ARE FOR THE COMPLETE 
ACADEMIC SESSION 

 
** Progressive from Class Pre I 
* Roots International Schools is proud to introduce world class ICT curriculum in joint collaboration with INTEL to equip its 
students with 21st Century learning skills. ICT In-house books will be available in the RIS Branches nationwide on payment. 

 Kindly purchase only high quality new notebooks with 29/30 years logo. 
Approved by: Department of Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessments – DQC 
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*Progressive indicates that the text book issued in more than one class. 

Students should buy textbooks only, reference books would be bought on teacher’s recommendation. 

IGCSE I/ O Levels I 

 ENGLISH   

1.  Oxford Progressive English 9 (Latest Edition)  Redford, Rachael 

2.  Cambridge O-Level English Language Latest Edition  Toner,H and Reynolds,J (Publish Date 2016) 

3.   Stories of ourselves  (Latest Edition)                      
  

Author:Cambridge International Examination  
Publisher:Cambridge University Press India 2008 

 URDU  

1.  *‘O’ Level Urdu Syllabus ‘B’ (Text Book) Professor Mufti Mujeeb ur Rehman  

 ISLAMIYAT  

1.  The Islamic Beliefs and Practices (Text Book) Yasmeen Malik 

2.  *Islamiat for O Level (Reference Book) Farkhanda Noor Mohammad 

3.  Topical Resource Pack Danial Publishers 

 PAKISTAN STUDIES  

         1.   *The Environment of Pakistan (Text Book) Huma Naz Sethi 

2.  Pakistan History, Culture and Government (Text book)            Nigel Smith 

3.  Topical Work Solutions Environment of Pakistan                                 Zahra Shahid 

 MATHEMATICS  

1.  *New Oxford Syllabus D Book 2&3(Text Book) OUP (Oxford University Press) 

2.  *Work Book Syllabus D Book 2&3(Text Book) OUP (Oxford University Press) 
 PHYSICS  

1.  * IGCSE Physics (Text Book) Tom Duncan-Hodder Education Group 

2.  * Key Points Physics (Reference Book) Red Spot 

3.  Complete Physics for IGCSE Stephen Pople 
 CHEMISTRY  

1.  * IGCSE Chemistry (Textbook) 4th Edition Richard Harwood/Cambridge University Press 

2.  *Classified Chemistry (Reference Book)  

3.  New Edition Chemistry (Reference Book) Richard Harwood 

4.  Chemistry (Reference Book) LDR Wilford 
 BIOLOGY  

1.  *Biology (Text Book) 3rd Edition Mary Jones &Geoff Jones 
2.  *Classified Biology (Reference Book)  

3.  Biology( Reference Book) D.G. Mekean 
4.  Comprehensive Biology for O-Levels Lempengh  

 ECONOMICS  

1.  *Economics latest Edition(Text Book) Brian Titley 
2.  Economics Complete Course-6thEdition (Reference Book) G.F. Stanlake 

 BUSINESS STUDIES  

1.  *Business Studies (Text Book) Peter Stimpson &Keren  Borrington 

2.  Business Studies (Reference Book) Chris .JH. Nuttall 
 ACCOUNTING  

1.  *Business Accounting (Text Book) Frank wood 11thEdition 

2.  Business Accounting (Reference Book) Catherine Coccum 
 COMPUTER SCIENCE  

1.  *  Cambridge IGCSE Computer Science David Watson, Helen Williams 

 ICT  

 ICT Second Addition Graham Brown   David Watson 
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STATIONERY REQUIRED –FOR TWO TERMS 
 

1. Four English Notebooks Single Narrow Lined  
2. Two Urdu Notebooks Single Narrow Lined  
3. Two Pak.Studies Notebooks Single Narrow Lined  
4. Two Islamiat Notebooks Single Narrow Lined  
5. Two Maths Notebooks Single Narrow Lined 

6. Two Physics Notebooks Single Lined–Interleaf  

7. Two Chemistry Notebooks Single Lined–Interleaf  

8. Two BiologyNotebooks Single Lined–Interleaf  

9. One Economics Notebook Single Narrow Lined 
10. One Business Studies Notebook Single Narrow Lined 
11. One Accounting Notebook Single Lined–Interleaf  

12. One RIS Diary 
13. One Roots Black Folder 

 Approved by: Department of Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessments – DQCA 

 Approved by: Department of International Qualifications – DIQ 
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IGCSE-II/ O levels II 
 ENGLISH   

1.  Oxford Progressive English 10 (Revised Edition) Author:  Redford, Rachael 

2.  Cambridge O-Level English Language Second Edition Author:  Toner,H and Reynolds,J (Publish Date 2016) 

3.  A Tale of two cities                       Charles Dicken 

 URDU  

1.  *‘O’Level Urdu Syllabus ‘B’ (Text Book) Professor Mufti Mujeeb ur Rehman  

2.  *‘O’Level Urdu Syllabus ‘B’ (Text Book New Edition) Amir Waheed Qamar  

 ISLAMIYAT  

1.  *Islamiat for O Level (Ref Book) Farkhanda Noor Mohammad 

2.  The Islamic Beliefs and Practices (Text Book) Yasmeen Malik 

3.   A Core text for 'O' Level (Reference Book) Dr. David R Thomas 

4.  Topical Resource Pack Danial Publishers  

 PAKISTAN STUDIES  

1.  *The Environment of Pakistan (Text Book) Huma NazSethi 

2.  Pakistan History, Culture and Government (Reference book)            Nigel Smith 

3.  Topical Resource Pack  Danial Publishers 

4.  Topical Work Solutions Environment of Pakistan                                 Zara Shahid 

 MATHEMATICS  

1.  *New Oxford Syllabus D Book3 & 4 (Text Book) OUP (Oxford University Press) 

2.  *Work Book Syllabus D Book3 & 4 (Text Book) OUP (Oxford University Press) 

 PHYSICS  

1.  IGCSE Physics (Text Book) Tom Duncan-Hodder Education Group 

2.  * Classified Physics (Reference Book)  

3.  Complete Physics for IGCSE Stephen Pople 

 CHEMISTRY  

1.  * IGCSE Chemistry (Textbook third Edition) Richard Harwood/Cambridge University Press 

2.  *Classified Chemistry (Reference Book)  

3.  New Edition Chemistry (Reference Book) Richard Harwood 

4.  Chemistry (Reference Book) LDR Wilford 

 BIOLOGY  

1.  *Biology (Text Book)3rd Edition MaryJones& Geoff Jones 

2.  *Classified Biology(Reference Book)  

3.  Biology( Reference Book) D.G. Mekean 

 ECONOMICS  

1.  *Economics latest Edition (Text Book) Brian Titley 

2.  Economics Complete Course-6th Edition (Reference Book) G.F. Stanlake 

 BUSINESS STUDIES  

1.  *Business Studies(Text Book) Peter Stimpson &Keren Borrington 

2.  Business Studies(Reference Book) Chris. JH. Nuttall 

 ACCOUNTING  

1.  *Business Accounting(Text Book) Frankwood 11thEdition 

2.  Business Accounting(Reference Book) CatherineCoccum 
 COMPUTER SCIENCE  

1. Cambridge IGCSE Computer Studies Revision Book Watson, D and Williams, H 
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STATIONERY REQUIRED –FOR TWO TERMS 
 

1. Four English Notebooks Single Narrow Lined  
2. Two Urdu Notebooks Single Narrow Lined  
3. Two Pak.Studies Notebooks Single Narrow Lined  
4. Two Islamiat Notebooks Single Narrow Lined  
5. Two Maths Notebooks Single Narrow Lined 

6. Two Physics Notebooks Single Lined–Interleaf  

7. Two Chemistry Notebooks Single Lined–Interleaf  

8. Two Biology Notebooks Single Lined–Interleaf  

9. One Economics Notebook Single Narrow Lined 
10. One Business Studies Notebook Single Narrow Lined 
11. One AccountingNotebook Single Lined–Interleaf  

12. One RIS Diary 
13. One Roots Black Folder 

 

 Approved by: Department of Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessments – DQCA 

 Approved by: Department of International Qualifications – DIQ 
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IGCSE III/O levels III 

 ENGLISH   

1.  Oxford Progressive English 10 (Revised Edition) Author:  Redford, Rachael 

2.  Cambridge O-Level English Language Second Edition Author:  Toner,H and Reynolds,J (Publish Date 2016) 

3.   English Resource Pack (2007-2016)                        Available At School 

 URDU  

1.  *‘O’Level Urdu Syllabus ‘B’ (Text Book) Professor Mufti Mujeeb ur Rehman  

2.  *‘O’Level Urdu Syllabus ‘B’ (Text Book New Edition) Amir Waheed Qamar  

 MATHEMATICS  

1.  *New Oxford Syllabus D Book3 & 4 (Text Book) OUP (Oxford University Press) 

2.  *Work Book Syllabus D Book3 & 4 (Text Book) OUP (Oxford University Press) 

 Mathematics Resource Pack  Available At School  

 PHYSICS  

1.  *Physics Federal Comprehensive (Text Book) Charles Chew 

2.  * Key Points Physics (Reference Book) Red Spot 

3.  Complete Physics for IGCSE Stephen Pople 

 Physics Resource Pack  Available At School  

 CHEMISTRY  

1.  * Cambridge IGCSE Chemistry (course book) Richard Harwood and Ian Lodg 

2.  *Classified Chemistry (Reference Book)  

3.  New Edition Chemistry (Reference Book) Richard Harwood 

4.  Chemistry (Reference Book) LDR Wilford 

 Chemistry Resource Pack  Available At School  

 BIOLOGY  

1.  *Biology (Text Book)3rd Edition Mary Jones & Geoff Jones 

2.  *Classified Biology (Reference Book)  

3.  Biology( Reference Book) D.G.Mekean 

 Biology Resource Pack  Available At School  

 Comprehensive Biology for O-Levels Lempenghn 

 ECONOMICS  

1.  *Economics latest Edition(Text Book) Brian Titley 

2.  Economics Complete Course  6thEdition (Reference Book) G.F. Stanlake 

 Economics Resource Pack  Available At School  

 BUSINESS STUDIES  

1.  *Business Studies (Text Book) Peter Stimpson & Keren Borrington 

2.  Business Studies (Reference Book) Chris. JH. Nuttall 

 Business Studies  Resource Pack  Available At School  

 ACCOUNTING  

1.  *Business Accounting (Text Book) Frankwood 11thEdition 

2.  Business Accounting (Reference Book) Catherine Coccum 
 Accounting Resource Pack  Available At School  

 COMPUTER SCIENCE  

1.  A  Cambridge IGCSE Computer Studies Course book Lead better, C, Wainwright, S and Stinchcombe, 

2.  Information Technology Text Book Letts Series 

 Computer Science Resource Pack  Available At School  
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STATIONERY REQUIRED –FOR TWO TERMS 
 

1. Four English Notebooks Single Narrow Lined  

2. Two Maths Notebooks Single Narrow Lined 

3. Two Physics Notebooks Single Lined–Interleaf  

4. Two Chemistry Notebooks Single Lined–Interleaf  

5. Two Biology Notebooks Single Lined–Interleaf  

6. One Economics Notebook Single Narrow Lined 

7. One Business Studies Notebook Single Narrow Lined 

8. One Accounting Notebook Single Lined–Interleaf  

9. One RIS Diary 

10. One Roots Black Folder 

 Approved by: Department of Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessments – DQCA 

 Approved by: Department of International Qualifications – DIQ 
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A-LEVEL BOOKLIST 2017- 2018 
URDU 

S.No Name of Book Author 

1.  A levels Urdu Dr Nadeem Jaffar 

2.  Umrao Jan Ada Mirza Mohammad Hadi 

3.  Anar Kali Imtiaz Ali Taj 

4.  Nigar stan-e- Urdu Adab ‘urdu a-level mukmal Matan Syeda Yasmin Nighat Shah 

5.  Urdu Resource Pack for A-Levels  

BIOLOGY (TEXT) 

1.  Biology (3rd Edition)Latest edition Mary Jones 

2.  Biological Sciences – Vol.2 (3rd Edition) N.P.C Green & G.W Stout 

3.  Understanding Biology For “A” Level (2nd Edition) G & S Toole (Stanley Thrones) 

REFERENCE 

1.  Advanced Biology (3rd& 4th Edition) J.Simpkins J.I Williams (ELBS) 

2.  Biology AS Level Phil Bradfield, John Ddds,Jody Doods, Norma Taylor 

3.  Biology A-2 Level Phil Bradfield, John Ddds,  Jody Doods, Norma Taylor 

PHYSICS (TEXT) 

4.  ‘A’ Level Physics Volume – 1 & 2 (Pacific Physics)  

REFERENCE 

5.  Physics: A textbook for ‘A’ Levels (4th Edition) Tom Duncan (John Murray- Students) 

6.  Physics Robert Hutchings (Mc Millan Science 16-19 Project) 

7.  Advance Level Physics Gibbs 

8.  Advance Level Physics Robert Hutchings 

9.  International A/As Level Physics David Sang 

10.  International A/As Level Physics Chris Mee and Mike Crund ell 

11.  Advance level Physics 7th Edition Nelkon & Parker 

CHEMISTRY 

12.  ‘A’ Level Chemistry (3rd Edition) Ramsden (ELBS)/Stainly 

13.  A-Level Chemistry Vol 1-2 Prof Moh Ayub 

14.  Cambridge Chemistry  (Revised Text book) Roger Norris 

REFERENCE 

15.  Chemistry in Context (3rd Edition) Graham C. Hill, John S. Holman 

16.  Chemistry: Principals and Applications P.W Alloms, Clgston, Fraze & Jones (Longman) 

17.  Chemistry for ‘A’ Levels Mathew 

18.  Practical Chemistry Brain Ratc Cliff Chan 

19.  Federal Public Chemistry Kamkum Wone, ICWan Sect NGON 

20.  Chemistry in Context (3rd Edition) Graham C. Hill, John S. Holman 

21.  Chemistry: Principals and Applications P.W Alloms, Clgston, Fraze& Jones (Longman) 

MATHEMATICS (P-1 & P-2) 

22.  Pure Maths 2 & 3 (CIE) / Stats1 Douglus Quadling 

23.  Pure Maths 1, Mechanics 1 Douglus Quadling 

24.  Mechanics 1 &2 Quadling 

 Statistics 1 Dobbs & Miller 

 Statistics 2 Dobbs & Miller 
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REFERENCE 

1.  Core Course for ‘A’ Level Mathematics L.Bostock, S. Chandler (ELBS/ Stanley Thrones)  

2.  
 
Core Maths (3rd Edition) 

 
L.Bostock, S.Chandler 

3.  Concise Course for ‘A’ Level Statistics Crawshaw/Chambers 

ECONOMICS 

1.  Economics (2nd Edition) Alain Anderton 

2.  As Level and A Level Economics Colin Bamford, Neith Brunskil, Gordon Cain 

3.  Red Spot Prepare For Exam Series (Yearly) GCE A Level  

REFERENCE 

1.  An introduction to Positive Economics  Richard G. Lipsey (ELBS) 

ACCOUNTING (TEXT) 

1.  As & A Level Accounting Ian Harrison 

2.  Business Accounting David Hopkins 

REFERENCE 

1.  Accounting for Cambridge International As & A Level David Austen, Jacquelline Halls, Peter Hallstone 

BUSINESS  

1.  Business Studies  3rd Edition 
Dave Hall Rob. Jones, and Carto Raffc 
(Causeway Press) 

2.  Business Studies   3rd Edition Peter Stimpson 

3.  Longman Revision Guide  

4.  Business Studies ‘A’ Level Case Study Ian Marcouse 

5.  Business Studies - Essays  

REFERENCE 

1.  Business Studies An Integrated Approach (4th Edition)  Peter Fearns (Hodder & Stoughton) 

2.  Business Studies John Birchall, Graham Morris 

LAW 

1.  English Legal System (As Level) Jill E-Martin 

2.  Law of contract Elliot and Quinn 

3.  Law of tort Elliot and Quinn 

4.  Text book on ‘A’ Level Law (ISC Edition) Patricia Hirst – Partina First 

REFERENCE 

1.  Smith & Keenan’s English Law (11 Edition)  

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

1.  Let us C (3rd Edition) Vashwant Kanetkar 

2.  ‘A’ Level Computing (4th Edition) Ray Bradley 

Note : Do not Buy Let us C++ 
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BOOKS & BOOKS 
Commercial Market, Satellite Town, 

Rawalpindi,  +92-51-4420495 

STUDENT BOOKS 
Shop no. 4 

Bank Road Rawalpindi 
Ph:0321 5161772 

IDREES BOOK BANK II 
Shop # 1, Ground Floor 

Main PWD Road, Islamabad 
Ph: 051-5170709 

GULZARE BOOKS AND MORE 

Civic Centre Baharia Town 

Ph: 03135368536 

 

YOUSAF AND SONS 

Farooq Shop # Behind Bareeze F10 

Markaz Islamabad 

Ph:051-2111417,          0300-9764623 

BOOK PLUS 
Main Peshawar Road 

Near Lane No. 6, Rawalpindi 
Ph: 051-5166844, 5166944 

0333-5600329  Atif Mehmood 

KHALID BOOK 

Near Chadani  Chowk 

Ph No:03415786699 

 

NEW MIRAJ BOOKS & STATIONERS 
Shop # 3 Sajid Plaza 

F-10 Markaz Islamabad, 051-2299673 

ANWARIA KITAB HOUSE 

Lala Rukh Wah Cantt 

Ph No:(051-4510189 

BOOK FAIR 
12-D, Jinnah Super Market 

F-7 Markaz, Islamabad 
Ph: 051-2650080, 2650595 

MY BOOKS 

Aniq Plaza, I-8 Markaz Islamabad 

03455449887 

 

ABDUL RAHMAN BOOK BANK 
Plaza No 10, gate # 03, DHA II Main GT Road, 

03215537107, 03455649155 

HAFEEZ  BOOK CENTER 
Near Ganta Ghar Chowk Saddar 

Sialkot , +92-52-4298764 

MUSLIM BOOK DEPOT 
Bank Road, Muzaffarabad 

Ph: 05822 -444021 
05822-444238 

WAH  STATIONERS 
Aslam Market, WahCantt 

051-4902150, 03335156678 

FRIENDS BOOK BANK 

Capital Tower G-15 ISB, 0313-591650 

 

SOHNEE BOOKS 

Iqbal Plaza, Commercial Market 

Satellite Town, RWP 

051- 4455713 

 

 

SIDDIQUE  BOOK  CENTRE 
Faisal Town Lahore 

03014619939 
 

ALI BOOK CENTRE 
210 C Block DHA EME, LAHORE 

Ph: 0332 0709829 

STONES 
Commercial Market A Block DHA EME 

0333 4514266 

BOOK WORLD 

Main Jinnah Road Gulzare –e Quaid Rawalpindi 

051-5955543 

 


